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1 a Stucki Simon (2005) * 20.00
+ Pulfer Thomas * 10.00
+ Binggeli Dominik * 10.00

1 b Ramseier Fritz ** 20.00
+ Nägeli Leandro * 10.00
+ Barras François ** 10.00

2 a Kohli Patrick 19.75
+ Beer Andy 9.75
+ Santschi Fredy 10.00

2 b Kehrli Bruno 19.75
+ Steiner Pirmin 10.00
+ Boss Andreas * 9.75

2 c Kappeler Niklaus * 19.75
+ Siegrist Lukas * 9.75
+ Klossner Adrian ** 10.00

3 a Wyss Kaspar * 19.50
+ Klossner Adrian ** 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75

3 b Reichenbach Adrian 19.50
+ Dupertuis Guillaume 9.75
+ Pasquier Loïc * 9.75

4 a Zimmermann Nicolas * 18.75
- Annen Dominic * 8.75
+ Klossner Sven * 10.00

4 b Wyssen Kilian (2006) 18.75
- Strahm Markus (2005) 8.75
+ Liard Samuel (2005) 10.00

4 c Thöni Ivan ** 18.75
- Lüthi David * 8.75
+ Fankhauser Thomas * 10.00

4 d Stucki Jürg 18.75
+ Lauber Lorenz 10.00
- Lüthi David * 8.75

4 e Blum Nico (2006) 18.75
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 10.00
- Siegrist Lukas * 8.75

5 a Wittwer Oliver 18.50
- Kappeler Ruedi 8.75
+ Dupertuis Guillaume 9.75

5 b Wampfler Sämi 18.50
+ Christen Florian 9.75
- Zahler André * 8.75

5 c Kappeler Ruedi 18.50
- Wittwer Oliver 8.75
+ Brand Kevin (2006) 9.75

5 d Hehlen Nico * 18.50
+ Dubach Damian (2005) * 9.75
- Duplan Steve *** 8.75

5 e Annen Dominic * 18.50
- Zimmermann Nicolas * 8.75
+ Meier Urs 9.75

5 f Aellen Florian * 18.50
- Duplan Steve *** 8.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75

5 g Steiner Pirmin 18.50
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00

5 h Roschi Adrian * 18.50
o Fankhauser Thomas * 8.75
+ Beetschen Nicolas 9.75

5 i Nägeli Leandro * 18.50
o Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 10.00

5 j Lauber Lorenz 18.50
+ Wiedmer Michael (2) 10.00
o Stucki Jürg 8.50

5 k Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.50
o Gaber Karim 8.50
+ Lagger Aurélien 10.00

5 l Gaber Karim 18.50
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00
o Pulfer Thomas * 8.50

5 m Fankhauser Thomas * 18.50
+ Roschi Adrian * 10.00
o Thöni Ivan ** 8.50

5 n Christen Florian 18.50
o Wampfler Sämi 8.50
+ Heim Fabio (2007) 10.00

5 o Beer Andy 18.50
o Kohli Patrick 8.50
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 10.00

6 a Wyss Nick (2006) 18.25
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75
o Nägeli Leandro * 8.50

6 b Wyss Andreas 18.25
+ Santschi Fredy 9.75
o Dubach Damian (2005) * 8.50

6 c Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.25
+ Heim Fabio (2007) 9.75
o Wyss Kaspar * 8.50

6 d Pulfer Thomas * 18.25
o Stucki Simon (2005) * 8.50
+ Gaber Karim 9.75

6 e Meier Urs 18.25
+ von Känel Pascal 9.75
o Annen Dominic * 8.50

6 f Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.25
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 9.75
o Aellen Florian * 8.50

6 g Dubach Damian (2005) * 18.25
o Hehlen Nico * 8.50
+ Wyss Andreas 9.75

6 h Brand Kevin (2006) 18.25
+ Lagger Aurélien 9.75
o Kappeler Ruedi 8.50

6 i Binggeli Dominik * 18.25
+ Klossner Sven * 9.75
o Stucki Simon (2005) * 8.50

6 j Beetschen Nicolas 18.25
+ Liard Samuel (2005) 9.75
o Roschi Adrian * 8.50

6 k Barras François ** 18.25
+ Boss Andreas * 9.75
o Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50

7 a Zahler André * 17.50
- Pasquier Loïc * 8.75
- Wampfler Sämi 8.75

7 b Strahm Markus (2005) 17.50
- Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.75
- von Känel Pascal 8.75

7 c Lüthi David * 17.50
- Thöni Ivan ** 8.75
- Stucki Jürg 8.75

7 d Duplan Steve *** 17.50
- Aellen Florian * 8.75
- Hehlen Nico * 8.75

8 a Wiedmer Michael (2) 17.25
o Lauber Lorenz 8.50
- Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.75

8 b von Känel Pascal 17.25
o Meier Urs 8.50
- Strahm Markus (2005) 8.75

8 c Siegrist Lukas * 17.25
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.50
- Blum Nico (2006) 8.75

8 d Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 17.25
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
- Wiedmer Michael (2) 8.75

8 e Pasquier Loïc * 17.25
- Zahler André * 8.75
o Reichenbach Adrian 8.50

8 f Klossner Sven * 17.25
o Binggeli Dominik * 8.75
o Zimmermann Nicolas * 8.50

9 a Santschi Fredy 17.00
o Wyss Andreas 8.50
o Kohli Patrick 8.50

9 b Liard Samuel (2005) 17.00
o Beetschen Nicolas 8.50
o Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50

9 c Lagger Aurélien 17.00
o Brand Kevin (2006) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
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9 d Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 17.00
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Pirmin 8.50

9 e Klossner Adrian ** 17.00
o Wyss Kaspar * 8.50
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.50

9 f Jaggi Maurin (2007) 17.00
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50
o Beer Andy 8.50

9 g Heim Fabio (2007) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Christen Florian 8.50

9 h Dupertuis Guillaume 17.00
o Reichenbach Adrian 8.50
o Wittwer Oliver 8.50

9 i Boss Andreas * 17.00
o Barras François ** 8.50
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


